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Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number 6. Date Exercisable and
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transactiowf Derivative Expiration Date
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(right to buy)
Non-Qualified
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(right to buy)
Non-Qualified
Stock Option $36.28 02/06/2017 M 4,400 11/05/2011%8) 11/05/2017
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Reporting Owners

. Relationships
Reporting Owner Name / Address

Director 10% Owner  Officer

KANNAPPAN S KENNETH
345 ENCINAL STREET
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060

EXECUTIVE VICE CHAIRMAN

Signatures
By: Courtney Bottger, Attorney-in-fact For: S. Kenneth 02/08/2017
Kannappan
**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
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02/06/2017 M 3,100 11/05/20110

02/06/2017 M 2,500 11/05/20110)

02/06/2017 M 1,200 11/05/2011D

11/05/20110)

11/05/2017

11/05/2017

11/05/2017

11/05/2017

11/05/2017

11/05/2017

*%  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

@

Option was granted by the Issuer pursuant to a Rule 16-b plan and becomes exercisable as follows: 33.3% of the shares subject to the
option vest 12 months from date of grant; and 1/36th of the shares subject to option vest each month thereafter.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays

a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Owners

COMMON
STOCK

COMMON
STOCK

COMMON
STOCK

COMMON
STOCK

COMMON
STOCK

COMMON
STOCK



